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FRL nm 2000 1550 1310 1064 980 850 780
T AR K VG nm 450 +50 +50 +£30 +10 £10 +10
R 45 @23 °C dB 0.8 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6
BAHR@23 C dB 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.8
B/ A A FE dB 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
A @23 °C dB 2 30 30 30 30 28 28
w/NHEEEE@23°°C dB 20 28 28 28 28 25 25
N &t HA it Y6 AT R Y / SM—SM or SM—PM or PM —PM
B K IETIH(CW) mW 300
e K A AT N 5
TR C -5~+70
AR C -40~+85
I ZER A, A TR AU IW 3 50.3dB, [RIF{K5dB, JHEHk2dB. @EfEds i 58 hhixd 55 .
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QOOO:# K ORR (T BIOIOP ¥ &3 @3 % R~
1310=1310nm B=X{ il T.1E 001=PM1550 0=5.5x35mm
1550=1550nm F={edhag b 004=HI1060 S=Specify
SSSS=Specify S=Specify SSS=Specify
®: LKA ®: K @&k
1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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